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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

National Institute of Technology

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur v

ALL

ALL

[ s ]

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent

respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

20731

28379

568

6103

27707

39057

568

6103
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(O

(6N

(6N

(ON)

(6N

(O

(N

(O

(6N
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EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

438

13215

20447

2213

5767

4706

4002

7316

29764

2913

6495

5476

14825

347

729

8001

438

21940

20447

4504

5767

4706

4002

20919

35609

3598

6495

8097

14825

347

4028

8001
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Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur
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Technology, Shibpur
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Engineering Science and
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Technology, Shibpur
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Engineering Science and
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Engineering Science and
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Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur
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Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur
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Engineering Science and
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Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur
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Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
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(O
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HS
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1596

375

494

31

112

516

426

67

35

280

491

434

203

219

184

182

1685

685

494

31

112

781

426

67

35

280

646

434

203

324

184

182
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Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of

Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of
Architecture)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(O

(N

(O

(6N
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

81

31370

46948

790

10036

17103

14011

30708

4474

8334

4130

10226

33329

49533

2208

6465

81

42734

55531

790

11540

17103

28602

34910

6164

9663

7143

10226

45283

52725

2208

6887
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science and
Technology, Shibpur

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(O

(6N

0s

(O

(N

(6N
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(O
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HS
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EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

8013

13523

17107

1550

6310

9338

1553

3985

6346

16496

464

2283

8013

15003

19990

1550

7749

9500

2570

3985

13881

20104

464

3532
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