JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	1 ~
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur \checkmark
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL 🗸
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20731	27707
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28379	39057
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	568	568
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6103	6103

14/06/2025, 1	12:49
---------------	-------

2025, 12:49			SAA			
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	438	438
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13215	21940
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20447	20447
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2213	4504
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5767	5767
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4706	4706
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4002	4002
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7316	20919
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29764	35609
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2913	3598
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6495	6495
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5476	8097
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14825	14825
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	347	347
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	729	4028
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8001	8001

14/06/2025, 12:49

2025, 12:49		0	0544			
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1596	1685
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	375	685
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	494	494
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	31	31
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	112	112
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	516	781
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	426	426
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	67	67
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35	35
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	280	280
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	491	646
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	434	434
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	203	203
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	219	324
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	184	184
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	182	182

14/06/2025, 12:49

2025, 12:49		50	SAA			
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	81	81
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31370	42734
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46948	55531
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	790	790
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10036	11540
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17103	17103
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14011	28602
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30708	34910
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4474	6164
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8334	9663
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4130	7143
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10226	10226
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33329	45283
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49533	52725
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2208	2208
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6465	6887

14/06/2025, 12:49

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8013	8013
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13523	15003
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17107	19990
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1550	1550
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6310	7749
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9338	9500
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1553	2570
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3985	3985
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6346	13881
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16496	20104
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	464	464
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2283	3532
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur						